– Bandwidth up to 128 Gbps
– Non-blocking architecture
– Up to 4 ports of 10G
– L3 switches
– Stacking up to 8 devices
1– Uninterrupted power from battery
The new generation of MES access switches connects end users to the
network of large enterprises, small and medium-sized businesses and

Data sheet
5
Ordering information
Name Description
MES2300-24 AC MES2300-24 AC Ethernet switch, 24×10/100/1000BASE-T, 4×10GBASE-R (SFP+)/1000BASE-X (SFP), L3, 100–240 V AC
MES2300B-24 AC
MES2300B-24 AC Ethernet switch, 24×10/100/1000BASE-T, 4×10GBASE-R (SFP+)/1000BASE-X (SFP), L3, 100–240 V AC,
12 V DC
MES2300-24F DC
MES2300-24F DC Ethernet switch, 20×1000BASE-X/100BASE-FX (SFP), 4×10/100/1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X/
100BASE-FX Combo, 4×10GBASE-R (SFP+)/1000BASE-X (SFP), L3, 36–72 V DC
MES2300B-24F AC
MES2300B-24F AC Ethernet switch, 20×1000BASE-X/100BASE-FX (SFP), 4×10/100/1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X/
100BASE-FX Combo, 4×10GBASE-R (SFP+)/1000BASE-X (SFP), L3, 100–240 V AC, 12 V DC
Physical parameters
MES2300-24 MES2300B-24 MES2300-24F MES2300B-24F